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LED High-Bay UFO Light 100 W

Round high power LED lights in die cast aluminium housing,

IP65, with hook for hanging installation (optionally with mounting

bracket for direct ceiling and wall mounting). With front lens for

smooth light distribution. 100-240 V, power supply integrated,

flicker-free. 5 year warranty

Type-no.

Power

Brightness

Beam angle

Color temperature

Protection class

Outer size

Standard delivery time

154 660 100

100 W

13000 lm

90°

approx. 5000 K 

IP 65

Ø 280 mm x 115 mm

1-2 days


